_	ANTENDARINE OF COLUMN ATTOM		E CONTRACT	1 C	ONTRACT ID CODE	-	PAGE OF PAG
	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	r		1			1 2
	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	·			. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)		
10		7/24/00	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	than Ita	0\		
	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts and Property Mgt. Attn: T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch 1 Washington DC 20555		/ ADMINISTERED BY (II other	unan ne	m 6)	CODE	
	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and 7IP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT C	OF SOLICITATION	NO.
W.M. SCHLOSSER COMPANY 2400 51st Place Hyattsville, Maryland 20781-1396					98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. CON# NRC-10-96-155 SBA#		
				×	10B. DATED (SEE	•	
CODE	44 TING ITER	FACILITY CODE	TO AMENOMENTO OF		09-24-1996	<u> </u>	
	11. THIS ITEM	M ONLY APPLIES	TO AMENDMENTS OF	SOL	CITATIONS		
(X)	13. THIS ITEM APP	SIC CONTRACT 6401 PLIES ONLY TO M THE CONTRACT/C uthority) THE CHANGES SET F	15322025 D2318 BOC 252A ODIFICATIONS OF CO DRDER NO. AS DESCR	31X02 NTRA IBED INTRAC	200 \$5375.00 ACTS/ORDE IN ITEM 14. T ORDER NO IN ITEM ffice, appropriation date	RS,	
X	D OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)						
14 DE		E	cument and return 2 icitation/contract subject matter where fea:		es to the issuing	office.	
	t as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen AME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Craig V. Hawkins	ood in Item 9A or 10A, as hereto	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONT ROBERT WEBBER	RACTIN	G OFFICER (Type	e or print)	
	Vice-Preside-		CONTRACTING O	FFICE	R		
15B (ONTRACTORIOFFREIGH	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF ANERU	W	koka		16C. DATE SIGNED
_	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		/ (Signature	of Con	tracting Officer)		107-24-2000

Contract number NRC-10-96-155 is hereby modified to provide an equitable adjustment under the contract for additional work (described in items 1 and 2 below) and for bilateral agreement of modification sixty-one.

- 1. The contractor shall provide tubing connections for the refrigerator ice-maker for the following floors after regular work hours: 3,4,5,6,8, 11,12,13,14,15 and 16.
- 2. The contractor shall install carpet in the expanded area of the Chairmans' suite during weekend hours.

This modification provides additional funds in the amount of \$2,125 for bilateral agreement of modification sixty-one. Modification sixty-one was issued unilaterally in the amount of \$1,634 for fifth floor changes directed in modification forty-eight. Further negotiations have resulted in a price of \$3,759. The difference in costs has been incorporated into this supplemental agreement.

As a result of the changes described above, the following change is hereby made to the subject contract:

Section B.4 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION—FIRM FIXED PRICE is modified to increase the fixed price of the contract by \$5,375 from \$5,500,098 to \$5,505,473.

In consideration of Modification One Hundred Five, the Contractor hereby releases the Government from any and all liability under this contract for further equitable adjustments attributable to such facts or circumstances giving rise to the Contractor's proposals for adjustment dated September 27,1999 and February 16,2000.

Except as provided herein, all other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged and in full force and effect.